
Hallenspielplan  Waltenhofen, Mehrzweckhalle  ( 270460 )
Plabennecstr. 17
87448   Waltenhofen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

TV Waltenhofen

SC Wörthsee

ESV Neuaubing

SC Wörthsee

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

TV Waltenhofen

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

ESV Neuaubing

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

TV Waltenhofen

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

ESV Neuaubing

SC Wörthsee

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

SC Wörthsee

TV Waltenhofen

ESV Neuaubing

17:3

4:13

12:11

10:8

15:13

20:11

11:14

12:9

19:18

7:18

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

SG Kempten-Kottern II

TV Waltenhofen

SG Kempten-Kottern

TV Waltenhofen

TV Memmingen

SG Kempten-Kottern II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

SG Kempten-Kottern

TV Memmingen

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TV Memmingen

SG Kempten-Kottern II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

SG Kempten-Kottern

TV Waltenhofen

TV Memmingen

TV Waltenhofen

SG Kempten-Kottern II

SG Kempten-Kottern

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


